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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.72PKWY-OZ

1) Ripp, Maggie G 11 2) Simmons, Adelle R 12

3) Quigley, Kera C 12 4) Liang, Lena H 12

29.73 59.15 1:28.95 1:57.72

B2 2:02.35PKWY-OZ

1) Hay, Summer K 12 2) Gavin, Sakura M 12

3) Skiljan, Grace E 12 4) Hume, Haley A 11

30.84 1:00.86 1:32.14 2:02.35

C3 2:10.87PKWY-OZ

1) Bomball, Abby C 12 2) Hitchcock, Natalie M 12

3) Benting, Hailey J 11 4) Johnson, Amy J 12

32.35 1:05.57 1:39.43 2:10.87

D4 2:17.93PKWY-OZ

1) Eilers, Jane M 12 2) Newland, Selina R 10

3) Smith, Avery E 10 4) Sullivan, Kylee A 10

33.31 1:08.51 1:44.08 2:17.93

E5 2:24.39PKWY-OZ

1) Sorg, Veronica M 12 2) Muckerman, Mia M 9

3) George, Annie A 10 4) He, Emily J 11

35.63 1:11.16 1:51.82 2:24.39

F6 2:43.77PKWY-OZ

1) Stirrat, Mallory M 10 2) Shaffer, Carly D 8

3) Basily, Mary A 9 4) Passino, Katelyn M 9

38.58 1:18.69 2:03.25 2:43.77

G7 2:43.83PKWY-OZ

1) Muckerman, Claire M 12 2) Smith, Skylar K 10

3) Madhu, Kirti 11 4) Price, Lucy R 9

28.25 1:12.24 1:58.44 2:43.83

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.33PKWY-OZ

1) Brown, Josh C 12 2) Bonnett, Will A 11

3) Christofferson, Matthew P 12 4) Christiansen, Hayden W 11

29.30 58.98 1:28.60 1:57.33

B2 2:03.53PKWY-OZ

1) Dalaviras, Nicholas J 12 2) Smith, Liam J 11

3) Porter, Gabe A 10 4) Siegel, Caleb R 11

30.15 1:01.17 1:32.74 2:03.53

C3 2:16.68PKWY-OZ

1) Weeks, Josh M 12 2) Liberto, Evan M 10

3) Tabaka, Daniel V 11 4) Ransin, John C 12

33.05 1:06.84 1:43.24 2:16.68

E4 2:19.11PKWY-OZ

1) Hyatt, Spencer H 12 2) Potthast, Kevin A 10

3) Wistuba, Tristan J 9 4) Hofer, Eli N 11

29.95 1:11.08 1:43.10 2:19.11

D5 2:25.44PKWY-OZ

1) Bruges, Cedric Z 10 2) Noll, Alex J 10

3) Hay, Ethan B 12 4) Gay, Evan K 11

38.78 1:13.06 1:49.68 2:25.44

F6 2:44.11PKWY-OZ

1) Ransin, Andrew W 10 2) McClellan, Brayden A 11

3) Shaffer, Colin J 7 4) Christofferson, Bennett J 9

37.32 1:15.60 2:05.53 2:44.11

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.75PKWY-OZ

1) Massot, Lauren F 16 2) Votava, Kirsten M 14

3) Skilling, Chaney J 17 4) Petersen, Kristen N 17

26.72 54.83 1:20.51 1:45.75

B2 1:47.92PKWY-OZ

1) Mitchell, Paige M 13 2) Bauer, Andrea O 17

3) Miller, Jacqueline E 16 4) Brown, Madison J 15

26.62 54.30 1:21.48 1:47.92

C3 1:50.44PKWY-OZ

1) Hofer, Annika N 15 2) Verbeke, Carmen M 15

3) Newton, Maria L 13 4) Ripp, Shelby I 14

27.84 56.36 1:23.53 1:50.44

E4 1:51.08PKWY-OZ

1) Basler, Julianna M 16 2) McVey, Megan M 15

3) Coombes, Victoria E 13 4) Powell, Caylyn G 16

28.30 57.02 1:23.81 1:51.08

D5 1:55.20PKWY-OZ

1) Gifford, Paige E 13 2) Foster, Miranda C 15

3) Kreikemeier, Annie K 14 4) Poe, Alexis R 14

29.25 59.60 1:27.91 1:55.20

F6 1:57.64PKWY-OZ

1) Main, Eva G 13 2) Smout, Claire L 14

3) Villagomez, Samantha E 15 4) Iverson, Ann M 17

29.36 59.08 1:28.35 1:57.64

H7 2:00.66PKWY-OZ

1) Steinbrecher, Kara F 14 2) Muckerman, Brooke C 14

3) Whitehouse, Hanna C 17 4) Sotolar, Meagan J 14

29.82 1:00.88 1:29.75 2:00.66

I8 2:15.08PKWY-OZ

1) Kendall, Sydney E 13 2) Mason, Ali P 13

3) Scott, Jordan M 13 4) Wilner, Abby R 13

36.00 1:12.17 1:44.51 2:15.08

G--- DQPKWY-OZ

1) Butler, Natalie A 13 2) Sinning, Kelley A 13

3) Weaver, Jennifer L 14 4) Herndon, Ana R 15

29.42 59.22 1:28.56 DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.47PKWY-OZ

1) Feder, Joseph G 14 2) Hinderliter, Tyler J 13

3) Gauvain, Jacob R 15 4) Quigley, Kian D 18

36.87 57.71 1:14.55 1:38.47

B2 1:42.24PKWY-OZ

1) Flavin, James W 14 2) Sigman, Jake J 13

3) Gao, Luyi 14 4) Eilers, Ryan M 16

25.57 51.27 1:16.15 1:42.24

C3 1:55.19PKWY-OZ

1) Lewis, Tyler M 13 2) Cyr, Dominic M 13

3) VanDeven, Jeffery E 13 4) Deshpande, Kartik A 13

28.71 56.98 1:11.55 1:55.19

 
Event 5  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 121 29.38Harris, Courtney E

PKWY-OZ 112 30.34Ripp, Maggie G

PKWY-OZ 123 32.58Levine, Abby J



Parkway Swim Club -MO HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 11:26 AM  9/29/2014  Page 2

Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 5  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 124 33.11Quigley, Kera C

PKWY-OZ 125 33.61Liang, Lena H

PKWY-OZ 126 33.75Hitchcock, Natalie M

PKWY-OZ 127 34.09Hay, Summer K

PKWY-OZ 128 34.17Muckerman, Claire M

PKWY-OZ 109 34.43Sullivan, Kylee A

PKWY-OZ 1210 35.28Simmons, Adelle R

PKWY-OZ 1111 35.97Hume, Haley A

PKWY-OZ 1212 36.24Johnson, Amy J

PKWY-OZ 1213 37.59Eilers, Jane M

PKWY-OZ 1214 38.05Sorg, Veronica M

PKWY-OZ 1215 38.29Gavin, Sakura M

PKWY-OZ 1116 38.59Benting, Hailey J

PKWY-OZ 1017 38.62Smith, Avery E

PKWY-OZ 1018 38.86Newland, Selina R

PKWY-OZ 1219 39.43Skiljan, Grace E

PKWY-OZ 1220 39.85Bomball, Abby C

PKWY-OZ 1121 41.02Bockerstett, Abby R

Unattached 1022 41.35Stephens, Taryn E

PKWY-OZ  923 43.42Muckerman, Mia M

PKWY-OZ 1024 43.53Stirrat, Mallory M

PKWY-OZ 1125 44.22Yn, Emily S

PKWY-OZ 1126 45.43He, Emily J

PKWY-OZ 1127 46.97Escalante, Grecia A

Unattached 1128 47.66Mejean, Ryleigh E

PKWY-OZ 1029 49.36George, Annie A

PKWY-OZ  930 51.40Will, Taryn K

PKWY-OZ  831 53.01Shaffer, Carly D

PKWY-OZ  932 53.04Passino, Katelyn M

PKWY-OZ  933 56.98Basily, Mary A

PKWY-OZ 1034 58.00Smith, Skylar K

PKWY-OZ 1035 1:00.40Goddard, Audrey M

PKWY-OZ  936 1:00.93Price, Lucy R

PKWY-OZ  937 1:01.21Bushong, Emme S

PKWY-OZ 1138 1:01.56Madhu, Kirti

PKWY-OZ  939 1:05.77Klepacki, Kendall C

PKWY-OZ  740 1:11.03Lewis, Mackyla K

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSFitzgerald, Ally M

 
Event 6  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 31.46Stephens, Trey M

PKWY-OZ 102 33.13Porter, Gabe A

PKWY-OZ 123 33.34Christofferson, Matthew P

PKWY-OZ 114 33.51Bonnett, Will A

PKWY-OZ 125 34.17Hyatt, Spencer H

Unattached 116 35.00Mejean, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 127 35.45Ransin, John C

PKWY-OZ 118 37.13Siegel, Caleb R

PKWY-OZ 119 37.19Smith, Liam J

PKWY-OZ 1010 37.80Liberto, Evan M

PKWY-OZ 1211 39.51Weeks, Josh M

PKWY-OZ 1012 41.02Potthast, Kevin A

UNAT-OZ 1013 43.19Knipe, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 1114 45.30Hofer, Eli N

PKWY-OZ 1015 48.66Noll, Alex J

PKWY-OZ 1016 48.93Bruges, Cedric Z

PKWY-OZ 1117 49.36Gay, Evan K

PKWY-OZ 1018 49.44Ransin, Andrew W

PKWY-OZ 1019 50.15Koons, Nathan B

PKWY-OZ 1220 50.18Schaefer, Jeffrey C

PKWY-OZ 1221 54.92Gamache, Alec T

PKWY-OZ 1122 57.82McClellan, Brayden A

PKWY-OZ 1023 1:07.02Manternach, Patrick J

PKWY-OZ 12--- DQHay, Ethan B

PKWY-OZ 10--- DQManternach, Nathaniel J

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQChristofferson, Bennett J

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQTabaka, Daniel V

PKWY-OZ  8--- NSHume, Benjamin S

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSLiu, Shane

PKWY-OZ 10--- NSYoon, Raymond J

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 171 1:00.86Petersen, Kristen N

28.87 1:00.86

PKWY-OZ 132 1:03.73Mitchell, Paige M

30.38 1:03.73

PKWY-OZ 163 1:04.51Massot, Lauren F

30.45 1:04.51

PKWY-OZ 144 1:06.30Votava, Kirsten M

31.99 1:06.30

PKWY-OZ 155 1:07.70Verbeke, Carmen M

31.66 1:07.70

PKWY-OZ 176 1:07.96Skilling, Chaney J

31.77 1:07.96

PKWY-OZ 137 1:08.56Newton, Maria L

31.97 1:08.56

PKWY-OZ 158 1:09.70Hofer, Annika N

32.03 1:09.70

PKWY-OZ 169 1:09.92Powell, Caylyn G

32.56 1:09.92

PKWY-OZ 1510 1:10.07Herndon, Ana R

32.44 1:10.07

PKWY-OZ 1411 1:11.26Poe, Alexis R

33.67 1:11.26

PKWY-OZ 1612 1:12.10Miller, Jacqueline E

32.69 1:12.10

PKWY-OZ 1413 1:12.13Weaver, Jennifer L

34.29 1:12.13

PKWY-OZ 1314 1:12.17Coombes, Victoria E

32.72 1:12.17

PKWY-OZ 1415 1:12.91Steinbrecher, Kara F

34.46 1:12.91

PKWY-OZ 1516 1:13.28Villagomez, Samantha E

33.51 1:13.28

PKWY-OZ 1317 1:14.32Gifford, Paige E

34.54 1:14.32

PKWY-OZ 1518 1:15.64Foster, Miranda C

34.48 1:15.64

PKWY-OZ 1519 1:16.16McVey, Megan M

35.05 1:16.16

UNAT-OZ 1320 1:16.30Sinning, Kelley A

34.91 1:16.30
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1621 1:16.95Basler, Julianna M

34.30 1:16.95

LOVE-OZ 1422 1:19.06Higgs, Mercedes R

35.82 1:19.06

PKWY-OZ 1723 1:19.30Whitehouse, Hanna C

35.85 1:19.30

PKWY-OZ 1424 1:19.87Muckerman, Brooke C

37.49 1:19.87

PKWY-OZ 1325 1:20.12Hagar, Payton M

36.85 1:20.12

PKWY-OZ 1426 1:20.32Sotolar, Meagan J

36.52 1:20.32

PKWY-OZ 1327 1:22.02Butler, Natalie A

37.38 1:22.02

PKWY-OZ 1428 1:25.82Smout, Claire L

39.20 1:25.82

PKWY-OZ 1429 1:26.88Madhu, Aarti

40.07 1:26.88

PKWY-OZ 1330 1:28.19Wilner, Abby R

40.49 1:28.19

PKWY-OZ 1531 1:28.77Yoon, Renee J

39.93 1:28.77

PKWY-OZ 1332 1:37.14Kendall, Sydney E

43.34 1:37.14

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 131 58.21Brandt, August A

27.19 58.21

PKWY-OZ 142 59.22Flavin, James W

27.63 59.22

PKWY-OZ 133 1:00.12Hinderliter, Tyler J

27.99 1:00.12

PKWY-OZ 154 1:02.01Gauvain, Jacob R

28.03 1:02.01

PKWY-OZ 145 1:02.11Feder, Joseph G

29.12 1:02.11

PKWY-OZ 166 1:02.62Eilers, Ryan M

28.64 1:02.62

Unattached 147 1:06.53Mejean, Noah G

30.03 1:06.53

PKWY-OZ 138 1:07.03Yan, Brandon M

31.60 1:07.03

PKWY-OZ 139 1:14.47Deshpande, Kartik A

33.82 1:14.47

PKWY-OZ 1310 1:19.57VanDeven, Jeffery E

36.92 1:19.57

PKWY-OZ 1311 1:23.56Gay, Zach M

38.88 1:23.56

PKWY-OZ 1312 1:40.76Wilken, Paris M

47.28 1:40.76

PKWY-OZ 1313 1:42.47Weis, Ryan M

45.36 1:42.47

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 2:17.70Brown, Madison J

30.03 1:04.06 1:39.61 2:17.70

PKWY-OZ 172 2:27.93Bauer, Andrea O

33.92 1:11.62 1:49.84 2:27.93

PKWY-OZ 133 2:30.90Main, Eva G

33.74 1:12.52 1:51.39 2:30.90

PKWY-OZ 144 2:34.79Ripp, Shelby I

34.29 1:13.57 1:54.03 2:34.79

PKWY-OZ 145 2:38.60Kreikemeier, Annie K

36.02 1:16.74 1:57.43 2:38.60

PKWY-OZ 176 2:44.18Iverson, Ann M

36.67 1:18.13 2:00.95 2:44.18

 
Event 10  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181 2:00.84Quigley, Kian D

27.07 57.07 1:28.61 2:00.84

LOVE-OZ 232 2:09.57Oates, Justin B

27.60 1:00.09 1:35.34 2:09.57

PKWY-OZ 133 2:27.24Sigman, Jake J

31.70 1:08.27 1:47.44 2:27.24

LOVE-OZ 154 2:31.84Jackson, Zackary

31.28 1:11.24 1:52.09 2:31.84

PKWY-OZ 145 2:32.57Gao, Luyi

31.75 1:10.19 1:51.51 2:32.57

PKWY-OZ 126 2:35.64Brown, Josh C

34.53 1:13.86 1:53.73 2:35.64

PKWY-OZ 137 2:38.53Lewis, Tyler M

32.98 1:12.63 1:56.15 2:38.53

PKWY-OZ 138 2:42.36Cyr, Dominic M

33.08 1:13.69 1:57.84 2:42.36

PKWY-OZ 119 2:42.95Christiansen, Hayden W

34.69 1:16.04 1:59.68 2:42.95

PKWY-OZ 1210 2:56.11Dalaviras, Nicholas J

38.02 1:23.05 2:09.21 2:56.11

 
Event 11  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 121 31.40Harris, Courtney E

PKWY-OZ 112 31.41Ripp, Maggie G

PKWY-OZ 123 34.11Liang, Lena H

PKWY-OZ 114 34.32Hume, Haley A

PKWY-OZ 125 34.37Simmons, Adelle R

PKWY-OZ 126 35.03Muckerman, Claire M

PKWY-OZ 127 35.33Levine, Abby J

PKWY-OZ 128 35.76Quigley, Kera C

PKWY-OZ 129 36.02Hitchcock, Natalie M

PKWY-OZ 1210 36.09Eilers, Jane M

PKWY-OZ 1211 36.83Hay, Summer K

PKWY-OZ 1212 36.92Gavin, Sakura M

PKWY-OZ 1013 37.36Sullivan, Kylee A

PKWY-OZ 1214 37.58Sorg, Veronica M

PKWY-OZ 1215 38.38Skiljan, Grace E

PKWY-OZ 1116 38.40He, Emily J

PKWY-OZ 1017 38.67Newland, Selina R

PKWY-OZ 1218 39.38Bomball, Abby C
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1119 39.46Benting, Hailey J

PKWY-OZ 1120 40.40Bockerstett, Abby R

PKWY-OZ 1121 40.99Yn, Emily S

PKWY-OZ 1022 41.09Smith, Avery E

Unattached 1023 43.34Stephens, Taryn E

Unattached 1124 44.06Mejean, Ryleigh E

PKWY-OZ 1125 44.11Wistuba, Emma J

PKWY-OZ 1126 44.22Escalante, Grecia A

PKWY-OZ  927 44.94Muckerman, Mia M

PKWY-OZ 1028 45.81George, Annie A

PKWY-OZ  929 46.55Price, Lucy R

PKWY-OZ  930 47.15Passino, Katelyn M

PKWY-OZ 1031 49.07Smith, Skylar K

PKWY-OZ 1032 50.21Stirrat, Mallory M

PKWY-OZ  933 51.76Will, Taryn K

PKWY-OZ  934 53.96Bushong, Emme S

PKWY-OZ 1135 54.60Madhu, Kirti

PKWY-OZ 1036 55.89Ridings, Lucy E

PKWY-OZ 1037 56.74Goddard, Audrey M

PKWY-OZ  738 59.55Lewis, Mackyla K

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQKlepacki, Kendall C

PKWY-OZ  8--- DQShaffer, Carly D

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQBasily, Mary A

PKWY-OZ 12--- DQJohnson, Amy J

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSFitzgerald, Ally M

 
Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 121 34.66Ransin, John C

PKWY-OZ 112 35.46Bonnett, Will A

PKWY-OZ 11*3 35.52Smith, Liam J

Unattached 12*3 35.52Stephens, Trey M

PKWY-OZ 125 35.88Hyatt, Spencer H

PKWY-OZ 106 37.49Porter, Gabe A

Unattached 117 38.02Mejean, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 118 38.72Siegel, Caleb R

PKWY-OZ 129 38.78Hay, Ethan B

PKWY-OZ 1010 39.22Yoon, Raymond J

PKWY-OZ 1211 39.59Weeks, Josh M

PKWY-OZ 1012 41.57Liberto, Evan M

PKWY-OZ 1013 42.94Bruges, Cedric Z

PKWY-OZ 1014 43.12Potthast, Kevin A

PKWY-OZ 1115 43.18Hofer, Eli N

PKWY-OZ 1016 43.30Noll, Alex J

PKWY-OZ 1117 43.65Tabaka, Daniel V

UNAT-OZ 1018 44.19Knipe, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 1219 45.20Schaefer, Jeffrey C

PKWY-OZ  920 46.93Christofferson, Bennett J

PKWY-OZ  921 47.22Wistuba, Tristan J

PKWY-OZ 1122 47.39McClellan, Brayden A

PKWY-OZ 1123 49.96Gay, Evan K

PKWY-OZ  8*24 50.58Hume, Benjamin S

PKWY-OZ 10*24 50.58Koons, Nathan B

PKWY-OZ 1226 51.35Gamache, Alec T

PKWY-OZ 1027 51.67Manternach, Nathaniel J

PKWY-OZ 1028 52.80Ransin, Andrew W

PKWY-OZ 1029 53.97Manternach, Patrick J

PKWY-OZ  730 59.95Shaffer, Colin J

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSLiu, Shane

PKWY-OZ 12--- NSChristofferson, Matthew P

 
Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 171 1:01.11Petersen, Kristen N

30.16 1:01.11

PKWY-OZ 162 1:02.36Massot, Lauren F

30.87 1:02.36

PKWY-OZ 133 1:03.49Mitchell, Paige M

31.14 1:03.49

PKWY-OZ 144 1:05.99Votava, Kirsten M

32.93 1:05.99

PKWY-OZ 155 1:07.94Herndon, Ana R

33.15 1:07.94

PKWY-OZ 176 1:08.94Skilling, Chaney J

33.51 1:08.94

PKWY-OZ 147 1:09.26Weaver, Jennifer L

34.24 1:09.26

PKWY-OZ 158 1:09.27Verbeke, Carmen M

33.68 1:09.27

PKWY-OZ 139 1:09.29Newton, Maria L

33.81 1:09.29

PKWY-OZ 1410 1:09.93Poe, Alexis R

34.88 1:09.93

PKWY-OZ 1511 1:10.62Hofer, Annika N

34.35 1:10.62

LOVE-OZ 1412 1:10.67Higgs, Mercedes R

34.11 1:10.67

PKWY-OZ 1613 1:11.57Miller, Jacqueline E

34.57 1:11.57

PKWY-OZ 1314 1:12.15Gifford, Paige E

35.67 1:12.15

UNAT-OZ 1315 1:12.47Sinning, Kelley A

35.38 1:12.47

PKWY-OZ 1416 1:12.57Steinbrecher, Kara F

36.04 1:12.57

PKWY-OZ 1317 1:12.92Coombes, Victoria E

35.89 1:12.92

PKWY-OZ 1518 1:13.81McVey, Megan M

35.65 1:13.81

PKWY-OZ 1419 1:14.16Smout, Claire L

36.60 1:14.16

PKWY-OZ 1520 1:14.26Villagomez, Samantha E

36.19 1:14.26

PKWY-OZ 1521 1:14.81Foster, Miranda C

36.13 1:14.81

PKWY-OZ 1622 1:15.19Basler, Julianna M

36.84 1:15.19

PKWY-OZ 1323 1:15.43Hagar, Payton M

37.73 1:15.43

PKWY-OZ 1424 1:17.05Sotolar, Meagan J

37.58 1:17.05

PKWY-OZ 1625 1:17.94Powell, Caylyn G

38.42 1:17.94
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1326 1:19.10Butler, Natalie A

38.73 1:19.10

PKWY-OZ 1727 1:19.39Whitehouse, Hanna C

38.31 1:19.39

PKWY-OZ 1428 1:19.59Muckerman, Brooke C

39.06 1:19.59

PKWY-OZ 1329 1:21.65Wilner, Abby R

39.75 1:21.65

PKWY-OZ 1430 1:25.64Madhu, Aarti

41.70 1:25.64

PKWY-OZ 1331 1:28.48Kendall, Sydney E

41.86 1:28.48

PKWY-OZ 1332 1:46.86Scott, Jordan M

50.07 1:46.86

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQMason, Ali P

42.59 DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOVE-OZ 231 59.05Oates, Justin B

29.08 59.05

RPLX-OZ 132 59.26Brandt, August A

29.31 59.26

PKWY-OZ 143 1:00.15Feder, Joseph G

29.97 1:00.15

PKWY-OZ 134 1:02.72Hinderliter, Tyler J

30.10 1:02.72

PKWY-OZ 145 1:02.76Flavin, James W

30.72 1:02.76

Unattached 146 1:04.44Mejean, Noah G

31.34 1:04.44

PKWY-OZ 167 1:04.87Eilers, Ryan M

31.09 1:04.87

LOVE-OZ 158 1:09.58Jackson, Zackary

32.44 1:09.58

PKWY-OZ 139 1:10.26Yan, Brandon M

34.29 1:10.26

PKWY-OZ 1310 1:12.74VanDeven, Jeffery E

35.95 1:12.74

PKWY-OZ 1311 1:14.91Deshpande, Kartik A

36.41 1:14.91

PKWY-OZ 1312 1:20.81Gay, Zach M

39.49 1:20.81

PKWY-OZ 1313 1:29.41Wilken, Paris M

44.08 1:29.41

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQWeis, Ryan M

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 2:12.64Brown, Madison J

31.93 1:05.51 1:39.26 2:12.64

PKWY-OZ 142 2:23.46Kreikemeier, Annie K

34.46 1:11.42 1:47.71 2:23.46

PKWY-OZ 143 2:25.73Ripp, Shelby I

34.06 1:10.97 1:48.39 2:25.73

PKWY-OZ 174 2:29.12Bauer, Andrea O

36.17 1:13.70 1:51.92 2:29.12

PKWY-OZ 165 2:31.10Miller, Jacqueline E

35.43 1:13.29 1:52.42 2:31.10

PKWY-OZ 176 2:38.04Iverson, Ann M

38.43 1:18.17 1:58.14 2:38.04

PKWY-OZ 137 2:43.41Main, Eva G

38.72 1:19.82 2:01.60 2:43.41

PKWY-OZ 158 3:00.30Yoon, Renee J

39.66 1:25.46 2:13.03 3:00.30

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181 2:08.90Quigley, Kian D

30.84 1:03.28 1:35.90 2:08.90

PKWY-OZ 152 2:14.36Gauvain, Jacob R

32.05 1:05.66 1:39.87 2:14.36

PKWY-OZ 143 2:18.02Gao, Luyi

32.99 1:07.78 1:42.97 2:18.02

PKWY-OZ 134 2:22.87Lewis, Tyler M

34.44 1:11.42 1:48.98 2:22.87

PKWY-OZ 135 2:32.74Cyr, Dominic M

35.23 1:13.79 1:53.56 2:32.74

PKWY-OZ 116 2:35.19Christiansen, Hayden W

36.40 1:16.14 1:56.52 2:35.19

PKWY-OZ 127 2:35.86Dalaviras, Nicholas J

37.19 1:16.40 1:57.17 2:35.86

PKWY-OZ 128 2:40.25Brown, Josh C

39.82 1:19.31 2:00.82 2:40.25

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQSigman, Jake J

34.20 1:10.72 1:48.16 DQ

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 121 35.01Harris, Courtney E

PKWY-OZ 122 35.17Liang, Lena H

PKWY-OZ 113 38.36Ripp, Maggie G

PKWY-OZ 124 38.78Eilers, Jane M

PKWY-OZ 125 39.59Quigley, Kera C

PKWY-OZ 126 40.28Bomball, Abby C

PKWY-OZ 127 41.55Simmons, Adelle R

PKWY-OZ 118 41.60Benting, Hailey J

PKWY-OZ 129 41.90Muckerman, Claire M

PKWY-OZ 1110 41.92Hume, Haley A

PKWY-OZ 1211 42.47Hay, Summer K

PKWY-OZ 1212 43.33Gavin, Sakura M

PKWY-OZ 1213 43.34Sorg, Veronica M

PKWY-OZ  914 44.78Muckerman, Mia M

PKWY-OZ 1015 44.83Sullivan, Kylee A

Unattached 1016 45.83Stephens, Taryn E

PKWY-OZ 1117 46.16Wistuba, Emma J

PKWY-OZ 1218 46.17Hitchcock, Natalie M

PKWY-OZ 1019 46.25Smith, Avery E

PKWY-OZ 1120 46.79He, Emily J

PKWY-OZ 1021 46.97Newland, Selina R

PKWY-OZ 1122 48.12Yn, Emily S

PKWY-OZ 1223 48.26Johnson, Amy J

PKWY-OZ 1124 48.73Bockerstett, Abby R
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1025 51.03George, Annie A

Unattached 1126 51.07Mejean, Ryleigh E

PKWY-OZ 1027 51.65Smith, Skylar K

PKWY-OZ 1028 51.89Stirrat, Mallory M

PKWY-OZ 1129 52.75Escalante, Grecia A

PKWY-OZ  930 54.34Passino, Katelyn M

PKWY-OZ  831 55.42Shaffer, Carly D

PKWY-OZ 1132 59.59Madhu, Kirti

PKWY-OZ  933 1:00.22Klepacki, Kendall C

PKWY-OZ  934 1:01.64Price, Lucy R

PKWY-OZ 1035 1:01.74Goddard, Audrey M

PKWY-OZ  736 1:14.51Lewis, Mackyla K

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQQuade, Katelynn E

PKWY-OZ 10--- DQRidings, Lucy E

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQWill, Taryn K

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQBasily, Mary A

PKWY-OZ 12--- DQSkiljan, Grace E

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSFitzgerald, Ally M

PKWY-OZ 12--- NSLevine, Abby J

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 36.58Stephens, Trey M

PKWY-OZ 122 36.63Christofferson, Matthew P

Unattached 113 39.78Mejean, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 114 39.84Bonnett, Will A

PKWY-OZ 115 41.26Smith, Liam J

PKWY-OZ 126 42.59Hyatt, Spencer H

PKWY-OZ 127 44.12Weeks, Josh M

PKWY-OZ 108 44.87Porter, Gabe A

PKWY-OZ 129 45.28Ransin, John C

PKWY-OZ 1010 46.02Liberto, Evan M

PKWY-OZ 1111 46.52Hofer, Eli N

PKWY-OZ 1212 47.23Schaefer, Jeffrey C

PKWY-OZ  913 48.29Christofferson, Bennett J

PKWY-OZ 1014 48.50Potthast, Kevin A

PKWY-OZ 1215 48.51Hay, Ethan B

UNAT-OZ 1016 48.98Knipe, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 1117 49.83Gay, Evan K

PKWY-OZ 1018 50.15Bruges, Cedric Z

PKWY-OZ  919 52.42Wistuba, Tristan J

PKWY-OZ 1020 54.90Manternach, Patrick J

PKWY-OZ 1021 56.37Ransin, Andrew W

PKWY-OZ 1122 56.59McClellan, Brayden A

PKWY-OZ 1023 58.27Noll, Alex J

PKWY-OZ 1024 58.36Manternach, Nathaniel J

PKWY-OZ 1225 1:00.46Gamache, Alec T

PKWY-OZ 1026 1:03.54Koons, Nathan B

PKWY-OZ  7--- DQShaffer, Colin J

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQSiegel, Caleb R

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSLiu, Shane

PKWY-OZ  9--- NSLynn, Jeremiah R

PKWY-OZ  8--- NSHume, Benjamin S

 
Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 1:10.92Hofer, Annika N

33.99 1:10.92

PKWY-OZ 172 1:14.24Petersen, Kristen N

35.53 1:14.24

PKWY-OZ 153 1:14.95McVey, Megan M

35.75 1:14.95

PKWY-OZ 164 1:15.70Massot, Lauren F

36.25 1:15.70

PKWY-OZ 135 1:18.60Newton, Maria L

38.09 1:18.60

PKWY-OZ 146 1:18.99Poe, Alexis R

37.65 1:18.99

PKWY-OZ 137 1:20.23Coombes, Victoria E

37.30 1:20.23

PKWY-OZ 148 1:21.28Weaver, Jennifer L

38.86 1:21.28

PKWY-OZ 159 1:21.46Foster, Miranda C

38.21 1:21.46

PKWY-OZ 1310 1:21.63Butler, Natalie A

38.63 1:21.63

PKWY-OZ 1411 1:21.75Smout, Claire L

39.07 1:21.75

PKWY-OZ 1312 1:22.14Mitchell, Paige M

39.80 1:22.14

PKWY-OZ 1413 1:22.76Votava, Kirsten M

39.06 1:22.76

PKWY-OZ 1514 1:23.58Verbeke, Carmen M

39.45 1:23.58

PKWY-OZ 1615 1:23.61Powell, Caylyn G

40.10 1:23.61

PKWY-OZ 1616 1:23.92Basler, Julianna M

39.69 1:23.92

PKWY-OZ 1317 1:24.59Gifford, Paige E

40.30 1:24.59

PKWY-OZ 1418 1:25.18Muckerman, Brooke C

41.62 1:25.18

PKWY-OZ 1519 1:25.48Herndon, Ana R

40.13 1:25.48

PKWY-OZ 1720 1:26.96Skilling, Chaney J

40.75 1:26.96

PKWY-OZ 1321 1:27.02Wilner, Abby R

41.41 1:27.02

LOVE-OZ 1422 1:27.90Higgs, Mercedes R

41.04 1:27.90

PKWY-OZ 1323 1:32.30Hagar, Payton M

44.14 1:32.30

PKWY-OZ 1524 1:32.38Villagomez, Samantha E

43.64 1:32.38

PKWY-OZ 1425 1:34.51Sotolar, Meagan J

45.04 1:34.51

PKWY-OZ 1726 1:36.54Whitehouse, Hanna C

45.21 1:36.54

UNAT-OZ 1327 1:37.18Sinning, Kelley A

45.66 1:37.18
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1428 1:37.26Madhu, Aarti

45.77 1:37.26

PKWY-OZ 1329 1:45.04Mason, Ali P

49.37 1:45.04

PKWY-OZ 1330 1:50.89Kendall, Sydney E

52.84 1:50.89

PKWY-OZ 14--- NSSteinbrecher, Kara F

PKWY-OZ 13--- NSScott, Jordan M

 
Event 20  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 141 1:07.10Flavin, James W

31.33 1:07.10

PKWY-OZ 162 1:10.12Eilers, Ryan M

33.71 1:10.12

PKWY-OZ 153 1:12.17Gauvain, Jacob R

33.82 1:12.17

PKWY-OZ 134 1:13.02Hinderliter, Tyler J

34.44 1:13.02

RPLX-OZ 135 1:14.71Brandt, August A

35.46 1:14.71

Unattached 146 1:16.03Mejean, Noah G

35.23 1:16.03

PKWY-OZ 137 1:17.19Yan, Brandon M

37.16 1:17.19

PKWY-OZ 138 1:22.95Gay, Zach M

40.60 1:22.95

PKWY-OZ 139 1:23.60Deshpande, Kartik A

39.81 1:23.60

PKWY-OZ 1310 1:28.16VanDeven, Jeffery E

41.42 1:28.16

PKWY-OZ 1311 1:34.09Wilken, Paris M

43.73 1:34.09

PKWY-OZ 1312 1:44.64Weis, Ryan M

48.72 1:44.64

PKWY-OZ 14--- DQFeder, Joseph G

36.46 DQ

LOVE-OZ 15--- NSJackson, Zackary

 
Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 141 2:41.16Ripp, Shelby I

36.28 1:17.11 1:59.42 2:41.16

PKWY-OZ 142 2:44.12Kreikemeier, Annie K

38.55 1:20.84 2:02.86 2:44.12

PKWY-OZ 153 2:45.80Brown, Madison J

38.50 1:20.18 2:03.08 2:45.80

PKWY-OZ 134 2:48.36Main, Eva G

38.47 1:21.20 2:04.78 2:48.36

PKWY-OZ 175 2:59.43Bauer, Andrea O

42.02 1:27.83 2:13.80 2:59.43

PKWY-OZ 176 3:00.37Iverson, Ann M

40.81 1:27.53 2:13.26 3:00.37

LOVE-OZ 147 3:14.70Higgs, Mercedes R

43.13 1:33.49 2:24.40 3:14.70

 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181 2:23.25Quigley, Kian D

32.22 1:08.86 1:45.89 2:23.25

LOVE-OZ 232 2:36.03Oates, Justin B

34.21 1:14.31 1:55.77 2:36.03

PKWY-OZ 133 2:37.72Lewis, Tyler M

35.70 1:17.12 1:57.59 2:37.72

PKWY-OZ 144 2:39.76Gao, Luyi

36.26 1:17.43 1:58.91 2:39.76

PKWY-OZ 135 2:47.26Sigman, Jake J

37.89 1:20.58 2:04.54 2:47.26

PKWY-OZ 136 2:52.98Cyr, Dominic M

38.64 1:23.10 2:08.30 2:52.98

PKWY-OZ 117 2:53.80Christiansen, Hayden W

40.20 1:24.75 2:09.58 2:53.80

PKWY-OZ 128 2:57.15Dalaviras, Nicholas J

39.65 1:25.17 2:11.50 2:57.15

PKWY-OZ 12--- DQBrown, Josh C

37.92 1:19.50 2:02.91 DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 121 26.39Harris, Courtney E

PKWY-OZ 122 28.86Muckerman, Claire M

PKWY-OZ 123 28.97Liang, Lena H

PKWY-OZ 114 29.38Ripp, Maggie G

PKWY-OZ 125 30.10Hay, Summer K

PKWY-OZ 126 30.20Simmons, Adelle R

PKWY-OZ 117 30.27Hume, Haley A

PKWY-OZ 128 30.83Hitchcock, Natalie M

PKWY-OZ 129 31.11Quigley, Kera C

PKWY-OZ 1210 31.13Gavin, Sakura M

PKWY-OZ 1211 31.99Johnson, Amy J

PKWY-OZ 1112 32.13Benting, Hailey J

PKWY-OZ 1213 32.29Skiljan, Grace E

PKWY-OZ 1214 32.91Eilers, Jane M

PKWY-OZ 1215 32.94Bomball, Abby C

PKWY-OZ 1016 33.42Smith, Avery E

PKWY-OZ 1017 33.82Newland, Selina R

PKWY-OZ 1218 34.33Sorg, Veronica M

PKWY-OZ 1119 34.76He, Emily J

PKWY-OZ 1120 35.24Bockerstett, Abby R

PKWY-OZ 1121 35.38Wistuba, Emma J

PKWY-OZ 1022 36.12Sullivan, Kylee A

Unattached 1123 36.13Mejean, Ryleigh E

PKWY-OZ  924 37.13Muckerman, Mia M

PKWY-OZ 1125 37.26Yn, Emily S

Unattached 1026 37.31Stephens, Taryn E

PKWY-OZ 1127 37.87Quade, Katelynn E

PKWY-OZ 1128 38.02Escalante, Grecia A

PKWY-OZ 1029 38.48George, Annie A

PKWY-OZ 1030 38.66Stirrat, Mallory M

PKWY-OZ  831 39.78Shaffer, Carly D

PKWY-OZ  932 40.43Will, Taryn K

PKWY-OZ  933 41.02Passino, Katelyn M

PKWY-OZ  934 43.85Basily, Mary A
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1135 45.59Madhu, Kirti

PKWY-OZ  936 46.22Klepacki, Kendall C

PKWY-OZ 1037 46.73Smith, Skylar K

PKWY-OZ  938 47.32Price, Lucy R

PKWY-OZ 1039 52.74Goddard, Audrey M

PKWY-OZ  740 52.87Lewis, Mackyla K

PKWY-OZ 1041 53.71Ridings, Lucy E

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSFitzgerald, Ally M

PKWY-OZ 12--- NSLevine, Abby J

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 29.00Stephens, Trey M

PKWY-OZ 122 29.38Brown, Josh C

PKWY-OZ 113 30.15Bonnett, Will A

PKWY-OZ 124 30.30Hyatt, Spencer H

PKWY-OZ 125 30.56Ransin, John C

PKWY-OZ 126 30.75Christofferson, Matthew P

PKWY-OZ 117 30.79Smith, Liam J

PKWY-OZ 118 31.07Siegel, Caleb R

PKWY-OZ 109 31.93Porter, Gabe A

PKWY-OZ 1010 33.90Liberto, Evan M

PKWY-OZ 1211 34.64Weeks, Josh M

PKWY-OZ 1212 36.23Schaefer, Jeffrey C

PKWY-OZ 1213 36.56Hay, Ethan B

PKWY-OZ 1014 36.67Noll, Alex J

PKWY-OZ 1015 37.06Bruges, Cedric Z

PKWY-OZ 1016 37.15Potthast, Kevin A

PKWY-OZ  917 37.82Wistuba, Tristan J

UNAT-OZ 10*18 38.36Knipe, Cameron A

PKWY-OZ 11*18 38.36Hofer, Eli N

PKWY-OZ 1120 39.35Gay, Evan K

PKWY-OZ 1021 40.10Ransin, Andrew W

PKWY-OZ  922 40.62Christofferson, Bennett J

PKWY-OZ 1123 40.73McClellan, Brayden A

PKWY-OZ  924 42.02Lynn, Jeremiah R

PKWY-OZ 1225 42.44Gamache, Alec T

PKWY-OZ 1026 43.37Manternach, Nathaniel J

PKWY-OZ 1027 43.43Koons, Nathan B

PKWY-OZ  828 44.18Hume, Benjamin S

PKWY-OZ 1029 46.69Manternach, Patrick J

PKWY-OZ  730 47.20Shaffer, Colin J

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSLiu, Shane

Unattached 11--- NSMejean, Cameron A

 
Event 25  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 171 54.90Petersen, Kristen N

26.33 54.90

PKWY-OZ 142 56.71Votava, Kirsten M

28.50 56.71

PKWY-OZ 133 57.23Mitchell, Paige M

28.05 57.23

PKWY-OZ 164 59.00Massot, Lauren F

28.31 59.00

PKWY-OZ 175 59.71Skilling, Chaney J

28.85 59.71

PKWY-OZ 156 59.96Hofer, Annika N

29.09 59.96

PKWY-OZ 137 1:00.13Newton, Maria L

29.24 1:00.13

PKWY-OZ 158 1:00.22Verbeke, Carmen M

28.89 1:00.22

PKWY-OZ 169 1:00.85Powell, Caylyn G

29.67 1:00.85

PKWY-OZ 1410 1:00.86Poe, Alexis R

30.14 1:00.86

PKWY-OZ 1311 1:01.24Coombes, Victoria E

29.86 1:01.24

PKWY-OZ 1412 1:02.64Weaver, Jennifer L

30.53 1:02.64

PKWY-OZ 1613 1:03.01Basler, Julianna M

30.04 1:03.01

PKWY-OZ 1514 1:03.08McVey, Megan M

30.57 1:03.08

PKWY-OZ 1715 1:03.18Whitehouse, Hanna C

PKWY-OZ 1316 1:03.57Gifford, Paige E

30.76 1:03.57

PKWY-OZ 1517 1:03.70Herndon, Ana R

30.83 1:03.70

PKWY-OZ 1318 1:03.76Butler, Natalie A

30.44 1:03.76

PKWY-OZ 1419 1:04.29Smout, Claire L

30.95 1:04.29

PKWY-OZ 1520 1:04.62Villagomez, Samantha E

31.29 1:04.62

UNAT-OZ 1321 1:05.04Sinning, Kelley A

31.60 1:05.04

LOVE-OZ 1422 1:05.24Higgs, Mercedes R

31.36 1:05.24

PKWY-OZ 1323 1:05.83Hagar, Payton M

PKWY-OZ 1524 1:07.36Foster, Miranda C

32.32 1:07.36

PKWY-OZ 1425 1:07.81Muckerman, Brooke C

32.95 1:07.81

PKWY-OZ 1426 1:08.56Sotolar, Meagan J

33.13 1:08.56

PKWY-OZ 1327 1:11.45Wilner, Abby R

PKWY-OZ 1428 1:16.67Madhu, Aarti

PKWY-OZ 1329 1:19.15Mason, Ali P

36.62 1:19.15

PKWY-OZ 1330 1:21.73Kendall, Sydney E

PKWY-OZ 1331 1:21.76Scott, Jordan M

38.94 1:21.76

PKWY-OZ 14--- NSSteinbrecher, Kara F

 
Event 26  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOVE-OZ 231 51.48Oates, Justin B

24.76 51.48

PKWY-OZ 152 53.02Gauvain, Jacob R

25.28 53.02
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 26  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 133 54.45Brandt, August A

26.03 54.45

PKWY-OZ 144 54.48Feder, Joseph G

26.79 54.48

PKWY-OZ 135 55.40Hinderliter, Tyler J

26.66 55.40

PKWY-OZ 146 55.73Flavin, James W

26.88 55.73

Unattached 147 57.69Mejean, Noah G

27.72 57.69

PKWY-OZ 168 1:00.67Eilers, Ryan M

28.57 1:00.67

PKWY-OZ 139 1:01.54Yan, Brandon M

29.49 1:01.54

PKWY-OZ 1310 1:03.58VanDeven, Jeffery E

31.22 1:03.58

PKWY-OZ 1311 1:04.00Deshpande, Kartik A

30.56 1:04.00

PKWY-OZ 1312 1:08.43Gay, Zach M

32.49 1:08.43

PKWY-OZ 1313 1:16.57Weis, Ryan M

1:16.57 1:16.57

PKWY-OZ 1314 1:17.64Wilken, Paris M

36.18 1:17.64

 
Event 27  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 2:02.77Brown, Madison J

28.73 59.88 1:31.53 2:02.77

PKWY-OZ 142 2:03.75Ripp, Shelby I

28.95 1:00.50 1:32.27 2:03.75

PKWY-OZ 173 2:07.25Bauer, Andrea O

29.90 1:02.00 1:35.35 2:07.25

PKWY-OZ 144 2:08.06Kreikemeier, Annie K

31.05 1:03.76 1:36.21 2:08.06

PKWY-OZ 175 2:13.76Iverson, Ann M

31.29 1:04.99 1:39.13 2:13.76

PKWY-OZ 136 2:14.56Main, Eva G

31.78 1:05.34 1:39.93 2:14.56

 
Event 28  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181 1:52.92Quigley, Kian D

25.95 54.10 1:23.46 1:52.92

PKWY-OZ 132 2:04.95Sigman, Jake J

28.37 1:00.31 1:33.28 2:04.95

PKWY-OZ 143 2:05.58Gao, Luyi

28.93 1:00.46 1:33.77 2:05.58

PKWY-OZ 134 2:15.34Lewis, Tyler M

31.64 1:06.00 1:41.27 2:15.34

PKWY-OZ 115 2:18.23Christiansen, Hayden W

32.01 1:06.94 1:43.07 2:18.23

PKWY-OZ 136 2:18.78Cyr, Dominic M

31.60 1:07.75 1:44.14 2:18.78

PKWY-OZ 127 2:19.54Dalaviras, Nicholas J

33.00 1:08.78 1:45.13 2:19.54

LOVE-OZ 15--- NSJackson, Zackary

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 121 1:07.45Harris, Courtney E

31.01 1:07.45

PKWY-OZ 112 1:11.73Ripp, Maggie G

31.54 1:11.73

PKWY-OZ 123 1:12.31Liang, Lena H

33.23 1:12.31

PKWY-OZ 124 1:15.43Simmons, Adelle R

34.48 1:15.43

PKWY-OZ 115 1:15.98Hume, Haley A

34.81 1:15.98

PKWY-OZ 126 1:16.20Hay, Summer K

35.54 1:16.20

PKWY-OZ 127 1:16.26Quigley, Kera C

34.93 1:16.26

PKWY-OZ 128 1:17.76Muckerman, Claire M

35.08 1:17.76

PKWY-OZ 129 1:19.08Eilers, Jane M

36.77 1:19.08

PKWY-OZ 1210 1:20.41Johnson, Amy J

36.42 1:20.41

PKWY-OZ 1111 1:21.86Benting, Hailey J

38.53 1:21.86

PKWY-OZ 1212 1:23.13Sorg, Veronica M

38.44 1:23.13

PKWY-OZ 1213 1:23.18Gavin, Sakura M

38.60 1:23.18

PKWY-OZ 1214 1:24.58Skiljan, Grace E

39.40 1:24.58

PKWY-OZ 1215 1:26.00Bomball, Abby C

42.25 1:26.00

PKWY-OZ 1016 1:26.58Smith, Avery E

38.89 1:26.58

PKWY-OZ 1117 1:27.70Bockerstett, Abby R

40.72 1:27.70

PKWY-OZ 1018 1:27.91Sullivan, Kylee A

41.13 1:27.91

PKWY-OZ 1019 1:29.01Newland, Selina R

41.80 1:29.01

PKWY-OZ 1120 1:30.60He, Emily J

41.60 1:30.60

Unattached 1021 1:31.35Stephens, Taryn E

43.99 1:31.35

PKWY-OZ 1122 1:33.10Wistuba, Emma J

46.55 1:33.10

PKWY-OZ 1123 1:33.92Yn, Emily S

42.61 1:33.92

PKWY-OZ  924 1:34.77Muckerman, Mia M

44.35 1:34.77

PKWY-OZ 1025 1:37.81Stirrat, Mallory M

47.85 1:37.81

Unattached 1126 1:38.35Mejean, Ryleigh E

47.85 1:38.35

PKWY-OZ  827 1:41.95Shaffer, Carly D

48.01 1:41.95
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 1128 1:42.39Escalante, Grecia A

49.19 1:42.39

PKWY-OZ 1029 1:42.55George, Annie A

48.66 1:42.55

PKWY-OZ  930 1:49.82Will, Taryn K

51.41 1:49.82

PKWY-OZ 1031 1:51.28Smith, Skylar K

52.54 1:51.28

PKWY-OZ  932 1:53.23Passino, Katelyn M

53.44 1:53.23

PKWY-OZ  933 1:53.29Price, Lucy R

53.16 1:53.29

PKWY-OZ  934 1:54.27Klepacki, Kendall C

54.27 1:54.27

PKWY-OZ 1035 2:00.87Goddard, Audrey M

59.32 2:00.87

PKWY-OZ 1136 2:01.00Madhu, Kirti

57.27 2:01.00

PKWY-OZ  937 2:01.84Basily, Mary A

51.97 2:01.84

PKWY-OZ 1038 2:08.04Ridings, Lucy E

59.83 2:08.04

PKWY-OZ  739 2:19.40Lewis, Mackyla K

1:06.05 2:19.40

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQQuade, Katelynn E

51.97 DQ

PKWY-OZ 12--- DQHitchcock, Natalie M

36.25 DQ

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSFitzgerald, Ally M

PKWY-OZ 12--- NSLevine, Abby J

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 1:12.23Stephens, Trey M

33.57 1:12.23

PKWY-OZ 122 1:12.82Christofferson, Matthew P

34.02 1:12.82

PKWY-OZ 123 1:18.27Ransin, John C

35.55 1:18.27

PKWY-OZ 114 1:18.60Smith, Liam J

36.31 1:18.60

Unattached 115 1:19.39Mejean, Cameron A

38.70 1:19.39

PKWY-OZ 126 1:19.46Hyatt, Spencer H

36.14 1:19.46

PKWY-OZ 117 1:19.62Siegel, Caleb R

38.42 1:19.62

PKWY-OZ 108 1:19.92Porter, Gabe A

37.41 1:19.92

PKWY-OZ 109 1:24.48Liberto, Evan M

38.75 1:24.48

PKWY-OZ 1210 1:27.80Hay, Ethan B

40.60 1:27.80

PKWY-OZ 1211 1:31.30Weeks, Josh M

44.65 1:31.30

PKWY-OZ 1112 1:33.87Hofer, Eli N

45.27 1:33.87

PKWY-OZ 1013 1:34.30Potthast, Kevin A

45.01 1:34.30

UNAT-OZ 1014 1:34.39Knipe, Cameron A

41.55 1:34.39

PKWY-OZ 1015 1:37.04Bruges, Cedric Z

47.41 1:37.04

PKWY-OZ 1216 1:37.14Schaefer, Jeffrey C

44.87 1:37.14

PKWY-OZ  917 1:37.86Christofferson, Bennett J

49.89 1:37.86

PKWY-OZ 1018 1:38.69Ransin, Andrew W

49.53 1:38.69

PKWY-OZ 1019 1:44.15Noll, Alex J

49.13 1:44.15

PKWY-OZ 1120 1:47.38McClellan, Brayden A

52.78 1:47.38

PKWY-OZ 1021 1:49.50Manternach, Nathaniel J

53.22 1:49.50

PKWY-OZ 1222 1:50.78Gamache, Alec T

54.02 1:50.78

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQWistuba, Tristan J

48.65 DQ

PKWY-OZ 10--- DQManternach, Patrick J

53.97 DQ

PKWY-OZ  8--- DQHume, Benjamin S

55.60 DQ

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQGay, Evan K

50.28 DQ

PKWY-OZ 10--- DQKoons, Nathan B

47.29 DQ

PKWY-OZ  7--- DQShaffer, Colin J

1:00.27 DQ

PKWY-OZ 11--- DQBonnett, Will A

36.33 DQ

PKWY-OZ  9--- DQLynn, Jeremiah R

58.83 DQ

PKWY-OZ 11--- NSLiu, Shane

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 131 2:19.52Mitchell, Paige M

30.84 1:04.82 1:48.58 2:19.52

PKWY-OZ 172 2:22.99Petersen, Kristen N

31.79 1:05.85 1:50.68 2:22.99

PKWY-OZ 163 2:24.37Massot, Lauren F

32.19 1:07.84 1:51.36 2:24.37

PKWY-OZ 154 2:25.14Hofer, Annika N

31.91 1:09.90 1:50.69 2:25.14

PKWY-OZ 135 2:27.47Newton, Maria L

32.82 1:11.06 1:54.43 2:27.47

PKWY-OZ 146 2:29.23Votava, Kirsten M

33.38 1:11.18 1:58.85 2:29.23

PKWY-OZ 157 2:29.87Verbeke, Carmen M

32.34 1:11.44 1:57.06 2:29.87

PKWY-OZ 148 2:31.78Weaver, Jennifer L

33.99 1:12.35 1:56.05 2:31.78
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 159 2:31.79McVey, Megan M

35.01 1:14.77 1:57.04 2:31.79

PKWY-OZ 1510 2:32.57Herndon, Ana R

32.06 1:08.55 1:56.45 2:32.57

PKWY-OZ 1711 2:32.63Skilling, Chaney J

32.16 1:10.91 1:58.68 2:32.63

PKWY-OZ 1312 2:32.79Coombes, Victoria E

34.06 1:13.93 1:58.83 2:32.79

PKWY-OZ 1413 2:33.92Poe, Alexis R

33.65 1:11.05 1:56.83 2:33.92

PKWY-OZ 1614 2:39.02Basler, Julianna M

35.11 1:17.40 2:03.86 2:39.02

PKWY-OZ 1315 2:39.11Gifford, Paige E

34.14 1:15.71 2:02.37 2:39.11

PKWY-OZ 1416 2:43.06Smout, Claire L

38.39 1:21.30 2:05.32 2:43.06

PKWY-OZ 1417 2:44.06Muckerman, Brooke C

38.24 1:21.42 2:07.79 2:44.06

PKWY-OZ 1518 2:44.17Foster, Miranda C

34.94 1:17.12 2:04.51 2:44.17

PKWY-OZ 1519 2:45.70Villagomez, Samantha E

35.16 1:18.33 2:10.25 2:45.70

PKWY-OZ 1720 2:46.21Whitehouse, Hanna C

36.85 1:19.69 2:11.52 2:46.21

PKWY-OZ 1421 2:48.18Sotolar, Meagan J

37.11 1:17.77 2:10.56 2:48.18

UNAT-OZ 1322 2:48.20Sinning, Kelley A

34.43 1:14.50 2:08.13 2:48.20

PKWY-OZ 1323 2:48.90Hagar, Payton M

36.46 1:19.31 2:10.85 2:48.90

PKWY-OZ 1324 2:51.43Wilner, Abby R

38.36 1:23.58 2:11.75 2:51.43

PKWY-OZ 1425 3:09.83Madhu, Aarti

41.65 1:29.58 2:26.83 3:09.83

PKWY-OZ 1326 3:14.43Kendall, Sydney E

46.17 1:32.60 2:34.11 3:14.43

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQButler, Natalie A

37.04 1:19.50 2:07.42 DQ

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQScott, Jordan M

53.44 1:52.46 2:45.36 DQ

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQMason, Ali P

45.38 1:33.25 2:31.45 DQ

PKWY-OZ 16--- NSPowell, Caylyn G

PKWY-OZ 14--- NSSteinbrecher, Kara F

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 2:11.08Gauvain, Jacob R

27.51 1:01.45 1:41.55 2:11.08

PKWY-OZ 142 2:11.23Flavin, James W

28.36 1:02.65 1:40.17 2:11.23

RPLX-OZ 133 2:14.49Brandt, August A

27.31 1:00.72 1:42.83 2:14.49

PKWY-OZ 134 2:14.70Hinderliter, Tyler J

28.71 1:02.83 1:43.76 2:14.70

PKWY-OZ 145 2:17.26Feder, Joseph G

29.60 1:03.59 1:45.23 2:17.26

PKWY-OZ 166 2:22.20Eilers, Ryan M

30.69 1:06.99 1:48.16 2:22.20

Unattached 147 2:25.25Mejean, Noah G

32.14 1:08.13 1:51.69 2:25.25

PKWY-OZ 138 2:29.90Yan, Brandon M

31.81 1:10.88 1:54.73 2:29.90

PKWY-OZ 139 2:39.54VanDeven, Jeffery E

38.65 1:18.73 2:05.89 2:39.54

PKWY-OZ 1310 2:40.09Deshpande, Kartik A

35.91 1:18.45 2:05.89 2:40.09

PKWY-OZ 1311 2:41.80Gay, Zach M

38.41 1:20.69 2:07.58 2:41.80

PKWY-OZ 1312 3:03.53Wilken, Paris M

44.13 1:31.36 2:23.22 3:03.53

PKWY-OZ 13--- DQWeis, Ryan M

46.74 2:40.23 DQ

 
Event 33  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 151 4:55.11Brown, Madison J

30.81 1:06.82 1:44.09 2:19.73

3:03.86 3:49.00 4:23.10 4:55.11

PKWY-OZ 142 5:04.67Ripp, Shelby I

34.35 1:14.27 1:51.95 2:30.02

3:12.87 3:56.82 4:31.32 5:04.67

PKWY-OZ 173 5:07.40Bauer, Andrea O

33.19 1:10.76 1:52.00 2:30.58

3:16.78 4:02.36 4:35.67 5:07.40

PKWY-OZ 144 5:08.12Kreikemeier, Annie K

35.93 1:17.08 1:55.63 2:34.55

3:17.56 4:01.65 4:35.59 5:08.12

PKWY-OZ 135 5:25.05Main, Eva G

35.14 1:15.82 1:59.10 2:41.14

3:26.07 4:11.60 4:48.91 5:25.05

PKWY-OZ 176 5:30.99Iverson, Ann M

36.07 1:18.80 2:01.37 2:42.86

3:30.74 4:18.43 4:55.47 5:30.99

 
Event 34  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181 4:24.34Quigley, Kian D

27.76 59.76 1:34.55 2:08.02

2:46.01 3:24.85 3:55.11 4:24.34

LOVE-OZ 232 4:50.45Oates, Justin B

27.77 1:00.65 1:40.38 2:17.74

3:01.76 3:45.54 4:19.73 4:50.45

PKWY-OZ 133 4:58.98Lewis, Tyler M

34.28 1:15.33 1:53.75 2:29.16

3:11.37 3:52.61 4:26.81 4:58.98

PKWY-OZ 144 5:01.20Gao, Luyi

33.00 1:12.48 1:50.69 2:27.85

3:11.36 3:54.42 4:28.26 5:01.20

PKWY-OZ 135 5:05.88Sigman, Jake J

31.89 1:09.60 1:50.46 2:29.66

3:14.43 3:58.61 4:34.08 5:05.88
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Parkway Swim Club Pentathlon - 9/27/2014

Results

(Event 34  Boys 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 126 5:20.22Brown, Josh C

34.38 1:13.53 1:56.67 2:38.19

3:22.99 4:07.97 4:45.74 5:20.22

PKWY-OZ 117 5:20.30Christiansen, Hayden W

35.20 1:15.09 1:55.63 2:36.31

3:24.08 4:11.36 4:47.28 5:20.30

PKWY-OZ 138 5:28.43Cyr, Dominic M

34.32 1:16.42 1:58.30 2:40.56

3:27.51 4:14.63 4:52.44 5:28.43

PKWY-OZ 129 5:34.49Dalaviras, Nicholas J

39.75 1:26.93 2:09.31 2:48.85

3:35.26 4:21.97 4:59.11 5:34.49

LOVE-OZ 15--- NSJackson, Zackary


